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Gruppe Platz Name LTTV Verein AK

1 FANG Molei NÖTTV USTO U17-2

2 HENNING Jennifer NÖTTV NEUD U17-1

3 DÜR Julia STTV SALZ U13-2

4 ÖSTERGAARD FRANK Lucia TTTV KUST U19-2

5 MITAR Daniela STTTV AFUE U17-1

6 LYTVYN Mariia STTTV IND U13-1

7 MATITZ Lena KTTV BKLR U17-2

8 UNGERHOFER Nicole TTTV KUST U19-1

9 TIHAK Edina KTTV PAUL U17-1

10 GEINEDER Pia WTTV LENZ U15-1

1 ALEXANDRU Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U15-1

2 FUCHS Elina BTTV OBERP U13-2

3 KEZAI Gabriella NÖTTV NEUD U15-2

4 AMANN Viola VTTV FELD U15-1

5 GSTALTNER Katharina WTTV LENZ U17-1

6 DASHZEVEG Tugsjargal STTTV IND U19-1

7 ANGERER Sofia WTTV KONT U17-2

8 MOZA Julia NÖTTV BAAC U17-2

9 SALZBURGER Nicola TTTV KIRB U17-1

NEUHOFER Ronja STTV ABER U17-1

1 TANG Vanessa WTTV NFS U13-1

2 GRUBER Stella KTTV VELD U17-1

3 SPITZER Imani KTTV VELD U17-2

4 FUCHS Julia NÖTTV NEUD U15-1

5 TAJMEL Pauline BTTV OBERP U15-2

6 PICHLER Sophia STTV SALZ U11

7 BAUMGARTNER Jasmin WTTV LENZ U17-2

8 ANGERER Judith WTTV KONT U15-2

9 STURMAIR Eva OÖTTV BACH U13-1

10 LEOPOLDSEDER Verena OÖTTV BACH U15-2

1 SCHULTSCHIK Stella NÖTTV ZIST U15-1

2 PICHLER Franziska STTTV AFUE U17-2

3 WEIß Fiona Romana BTTV HALB U15-2

4 KROP Johanna KTTV HEGE U13-2

5 GRABMÜLLER Leni TTTV FULP U15-1

6 WANKER Vanessa TTTV FULP U15-1

7 BAHR Johanna STTV ABER U17-1

8 PUCCI Angelina STTV ABER U17-1

9 ZLOJUTRO Ana NÖTTV GUNT U13-1

10 BERGER Olivia OÖTTV BACH U11

11 SCHERNTHANER Nina STTV ABER U15-1

12 SOMODI Ema STTTV LGW U13-1

13 HEINZ Lena NÖTTV GUNT U13-1

14 SCHAUBMAIR Lara TTTV KIRB U11

15 EDER Mary-Claire OÖTTV BACH U11
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Gruppe Platz Name LTTV Verein AK

1 MAAD Johannes NÖTTV SVSW U19-1

2 PÜRSTINGER Lorenz TTTV KUST U21-1

3 SAGAWE Marc NÖTTV BAAC U19-2

4 DIEUDONNÉ Maxime VTTV KENN U21-2

5 SCHWAB Philip VTTV KENN U21-1

6 GALITSCHITSCH Michael STTTV KAPF U21-1

7 KLINGLMAIR Manuel OÖTTV FROB U17-2

8 JUHASZ Mark NÖTTV NEUD U17-2

9 BICHLER Florian STTV SALZ U19-1

10 ZARIC Stefan WTTV SKLW U19-2

1 WIDAUER Konstantin TTTV KUST U19-1

2 SEPER Erik WTTV FLÖT U19-1

3 GRÜNSTEIDL Simon OÖTTV UNWE U21-2

4 GIRLINGER Benjamin OÖTTV UNEB U13-2

5 HOLD Tobias STTTV KAPF U15-2

6 DOBRETSBERGER Paul WTTV SKLW U15-2

7 LUCANIN Stefan WTTV SKLW U21-1

8 MATLSCHWEIGER Manuel STTTV DOB U21-1

9 KINDL Fabian TTTV FULP U19-2

10 WALTL Kento STTV SALZ U17-2

1 DÜR Alexander STTV SALZ U15-2

2 TISCHBERGER Tobias OÖTTV UNEB U13-2

3 SAROFEM Bischoy STTTV DOB U17-2

4 PÜHRINGER David TTTV INNS U19-1

5 WYSS Stephan WTTV FLÖT U17-1

6 MARGARITIS Giovanni NÖTTV GUNT U17-2

7 KAHOFER Anton WTTV FLÖT U17-1

8 KOLODZIEJCZYK Franciszek NÖTTV NEUD U15-1

9 KAMPAS Felix WTTV LENZ U19-2

10 WENINGER Tobias BTTV OBWT U21-1

1 SKERBINZ Patrick NÖTTV TULL U15-1

2 NOWAKOWSKI Paul KTTV VÖLK U15-2

3 STIFT Lionel WTTV FLÖT U15-2

4 BLERSCH Leo STTV KUCH U15-2

5 PETSCHER Simon KTTV SEEB U15-2

6 KASTL Adrian OÖTTV PREG U13-2

7 STÜGER Lukas OÖTTV EBEN U17-2

8 PRETTNER Gabriel VTTV RANK U17-2

9 GERINGER Fabian NÖTTV HAGE U17-1

10 SCHRÖDL Lorenz WTTV MAR U19-1
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Gruppe Platz Name LTTV Verein AK

Endwertung Einzel männlich

WIN Turniere Serie 1

Kapfenberg, 02./03.10.2021

1 BAYER Denis TTTV JENB U17-2

2 BUDIN Matthias TTTV INNS U17-2

3 KRATOCHWIL Andre NÖTTV STRA U19-1

4 SONDEREGGER Jakob VTTV RANK U17-2

5 LAUBREITER Noah Maris KTTV BKLR U15-2

6 NICKEL Florian STTTV IND U19-2

7 POPPENWIMMER Amir Sam WTTV LENZ U19-1

8 KOBLER Franz OÖTTV PETT U19-2

9 FREHSNER Daniel STTTV LIZ U15-2

10 MATVIYCHUK Daniel NÖTTV GUNT U13-2

1 NOWAK Thao NÖTTV TULL U13-2

2 ROPP Marcel KTTV BKLR U13-2

3 KRIHA Fabian NÖTTV SSTO U17-2

4 SAMS Elias STTV SALZ U19-2

5 WOLF Fabian BTTV OBERP U17-1

6 SALIMOV Husein STTV SALZ U15-1

7 KIPMAN Filip STTV KUCH U17-2

8 SCHRÖDL Vinzenz WTTV MAR U15-2

9 WILDLING Emilio STTTV KAPF U15-2

10 TÜCHLER Robin NÖTTV TULL U17-2

1 SCHLECHTER Fabian TTTV SCHZ U17-1

2 HOHENEGGER Jonas TTTV INNS U15-2

3 ACIMOVIC Simon STTV GEOR U15-2

4 LINSBOGEN Valentin BTTV MATTB U17-2

5 WILDLING Valentino STTTV KAPF U17-2

6 WAGNER Leon VTTV ALTA U19-1

7 STEINKOGLER Florian OÖTTV RITR U15-2

8 SPITZER Samuel KTTV VELD U13-2

9 LUDESCHER Theo VTTV KLAU U15-2

10 NEUGEBAUER Tobias BTTV MATTB U19-2

1 SZUTA Filip NÖTTV NEUD U17-1

2 CHEN Jacky TTTV SVGT U15-1

3 SZUTA Borys NÖTTV NEUD U13-2

4 HIMMER Mario STTV NEUM U17-2

5 BINDER Philipp KTTV VÖLK U15-2

6 MAYRHOFER Laurenz OÖTTV BIES U13-1

7 GOCH Maksymilian VTTV ALTA U17-1

8 WILDER Jakob NÖTTV SIER U15-2

9 MÖRSCHBACHER Stefan STTTV LIZ U17-1

10 LÖRINCZ Krisztofer-Levente NÖTTV BAAC U17-1
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Gruppe Platz Name LTTV Verein AK

Endwertung Einzel männlich

WIN Turniere Serie 1

Kapfenberg, 02./03.10.2021

1 GSCHANES Daniel WTTV LSV U11

2 REICH Samuel TTTV INNS U15-2

3 SAMS Simon STTV SALZ U15-1

4 BIAN Benjamin OÖTTV VORD U10

5 FELLERER Finn WTTV FLÖT U15-2

6 KRIHA Tobias NÖTTV SSTO U15-1

7 STEJSKAL Jan WTTV FLÖT U15-2

8 REHBERGER Thomas WTTV WPAE U15-2

9 CHEN Kevin KTTV VÖLK U13-1

GREIFENEDER Elias OÖTTV BACH U13-2

1 LICHTENBERG Jonas STTTV IND U13-1

2 GRABMANN Lionel OÖTTV TRAK U13-1

3 KOLBERT Jan WTTV LENZ U15-2

4 KATZER Marc STTTV IND U15-1

5 SAMS Joshua STTV SALZ U11

6 MATSCHITSCH Matti STTV KUCH U13-2

7 ROCH Robin STTTV AFUE U15-2

8 DADYAL Viraj NÖTTV NEUD U17-1

9 LIANG Niki NÖTTV NEUD U17-1

10 AUER Maximilian WTTV MAR U19-1

1 CHMIELAK Dominik TTTV REUT U15-1

2 ERLACH Fabian STTV SALZ U15-1

3 HSIAO Luke WTTV FLÖT U13-2

4 SZONGOTT Christian WTTV LENZ U13-2

5 ALIC Ajdin NÖTTV NEUD U15-2

6 WEINZIERL Sebastian STTV SALZ U13-1

7 JANDRISIC Leo NÖTTV TULL U15-2

8 KRONSTEINER Jakob OÖTTV BACH U13-2

9 WAGNER Christoph NÖTTV NEUD U11

10 LJUBAS Ivano OÖTTV BACH U15-1

1 CHEN Seung Jin WTTV LSV U11

2 CHEN Sung WTTV LSV U10

3 CSOMOR Bela WTTV FLÖT U13-1

4 CVIJIC David STTV KUCH U15-2

5 HLAWA Leo STTV KUCH U13-2

6 ZAUNMAYR Ricardo OÖTTV RITR U15-1

7 MAYR-TOLL Valentin TTTV KRAM U13-1

8 AJDARANOVIC Novak NÖTTV SVSW U11

9 KRIHA Jonas NÖTTV SSTO U13-1

10 CVIJIC Andrej STTV KUCH U13-2

11 WEINREICH Lorenz TTTV FULP U13-1

12 WILDER Simon NÖTTV SIER U13-1

13 TORBICS Adam STTTV AFUE U15-1

14 KAPFINGER Lennox TTTV KIRB U13-1

15 SAGAWE Daniel NÖTTV BAAC U13-2

16 KEZAI Richard NÖTTV NEUD U13-2

17 RAUCH Daniel OÖTTV PETT U13-1

18 PURTZ David WTTV LSV U11

19 MAR-NAGY Sebö STTV KUCH U13-2
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Blatt 1ÖTTV-WIN Turniere Serie 1 am 2. und 3.10.2021

Gruppe 1 weiblich

Gruppe 1 weiblich
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Ungerhofer Nicole TTTV  2  7 11  8

Lytvyn Mariia STTTV  5  4 14  6

Dür Julia STTV  6  3 15  3

Matitz Lena KTTV  3  6 12  7

Fang Molei NÖTTV  9  0 18  1

Henning Jennifer NÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Tihak Edina KTTV  1  8 10  9

Geineder Pia WTTV  0  9  9 10

Mitar Daniela STTTV  5  4 14  5

Östergaard Frank Lucia TTTV  6  3 15  4
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Endreihung: Gruppe 1 weiblich

 1.  Fang Molei (NÖTTV) U17/2

 2.  Henning Jennifer (NÖTTV) U17/1

 3.  Dür Julia (STTV) U13/2

 4.  Östergaard Frank Lucia (TTTV)U19/1

 5.  Mitar Daniela (STTTV) U17/1

 6.  Lytvyn Mariia (STTTV) U13/1

 7.  Matitz Lena (KTTV) U17/2

 8.  Ungerhofer Nicole (TTTV) U17/3

 9.  Tihak Edina (KTTV) U17/1

10.  Geineder Pia (WTTV) U15/1

Gruppe 2 weiblich

Gruppe 2 weiblich
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Salzburger Nicola TTTV  2  7  9  9

Gstaltner Katharina WTTV  5  4 12  5

Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV  6  3 13  3

Neuhofer Ronja STTV  0  9  0 10

Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV  8  1 15  1

Dashzeveg Tugsjargal STTTV  5  4 12  6

Amann Viola VTTV  6  3 13  4

Moza Julia NÖTTV  2  7  9  8

Angerer Sofia WTTV  3  6 10  7

Fuchs Elina BTTV  8  1 15  2
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Endreihung: Gruppe 2 weiblich

 1.  Alexandru Dorotheea (STTTV)U15/1

 2.  Fuchs Elina (BTTV) U13/2

 3.  Kezai Gabriella (NÖTTV) U15/2

 4.  Amann Viola (VTTV) U15/1

 5.  Gstaltner Katharina (WTTV) U17/1

 6.  Dashzeveg Tugsjargal (STTTV)U17/3

 7.  Angerer Sofia (WTTV) U17/2

 8.  Moza Julia (NÖTTV) U17/2

 9.  Salzburger Nicola (TTTV) U17/1

10.  Neuhofer Ronja (STTV) U17/1



Blatt 2ÖTTV-WIN Turniere Serie 1 am 2. und 3.10.2021

Gruppe 3 weiblich

Gruppe 3 weiblich
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Baumgartner Jasmin WTTV  3  6 12  7

Tang Vanessa WTTV  8  1 17  1

Tajmel Pauline BTTV  5  4 14  5

Spitzer Imani KTTV  6  3 15  3

Leopoldseder Verena OÖTTV  0  9  9 10

Sturmair Eva OÖTTV  2  7 11  9

Gruber Stella KTTV  8  1 17  2

Pichler Sophia STTV  4  5 13  6

Fuchs Julia NÖTTV  6  3 15  4

Angerer Judith WTTV  3  6 12  8
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Endreihung: Gruppe 3 weiblich

 1.  Tang Vanessa (WTTV) U13/1

 2.  Gruber Stella (KTTV) U17/1

 3.  Spitzer Imani (KTTV) U17/2

 4.  Fuchs Julia (NÖTTV) U15/1

 5.  Tajmel Pauline (BTTV) U15/2

 6.  Pichler Sophia (STTV) U11

 7.  Baumgartner Jasmin (WTTV) U17/2

 8.  Angerer Judith (WTTV) U15/2

 9.  Sturmair Eva (OÖTTV) U13/1

10.  Leopoldseder Verena (OÖTTV)U15/2

Gruppe 4 weiblich

Vorrunde Gruppe A
Gruppe 4 weiblich
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Krop Johanna KTTV  4  2 10  3

Schultschik Stella NÖTTV  6  0 12  1

Schernthaner Nina STTV  2  4  8  5

Wanker Vanessa TTTV  3  3  9  4

Schaubmair Lara TTTV  0  6  6  7

Pichler Franziska STTTV  5  1 11  2

Zlojutro Ana NÖTTV  1  5  7  6
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Blatt 3ÖTTV-WIN Turniere Serie 1 am 2. und 3.10.2021

Vorrunde Gruppe B
Gruppe 4 weiblich
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Bahr Johanna STTV  5  2 12  3

Heinz Lena NÖTTV  1  6  8  7 SV: 4:5

Grabmüller Leni TTTV  6  1 13  2

Eder Mary-Claire OÖTTV  1  6  8  8 SV: 3:4

Berger Olivia OÖTTV  3  4 10  5

Somodi Ema STTTV  1  6  8  6 SV: 5:3

Weiß Fiona Romana BTTV  7  0 14  1

Pucci Angelina STTV  4  3 11  4
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Gruppe 4 weiblich

Finalrunde Platz 1-8Schultschik Stella

Pucci Angelina 3:1 (-8,2,7,1)

Wanker Vanessa

Weiß Fiona Romana 3:0 (9,9,9)

Pichler Franziska

Bahr Johanna 3:2 (-10,13,6,-9,11)

Krop Johanna

Grabmüller Leni 3:2 (5,5,-3,-3,9)

Pucci Angelina

Grabmüller Leni 3:0 (5,5,9)

Bahr Johanna

Wanker Vanessa 3:2 (7,-8,-8,4,14)

Schultschik Stella

Krop Johanna
3:0 (10,9,5)

Pichler Franziska

Weiß Fiona Romana
3:2 (-8,-8,11,8,7)

Pucci Angelina

Bahr Johanna 3:0 (2,6,11)
Bahr Johanna

Grabmüller Leni

Wanker Vanessa
3:1 (-11,7,9,5)

Grabmüller Leni

Krop Johanna

Weiß Fiona Romana 3:1 (6,-4,6,4)
Weiß Fiona Romana

Schultschik Stella

Pichler Franziska

3:0 (11,8,3)
Schultschik Stella

Finalrunde Platz 9-15
Gruppe 4 weiblich

2:3 

3:2 

1:3 

3:1 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

3:2 

3:2 

2:3 

3:1¹

1:3¹

1:3¹

3:1¹

3:1 

1:3 

3:0 

0:3 

0:3¹

3:0¹

3:0 

0:3 

3:0¹

0:3¹

2:3¹

3:2¹

1:3¹

3:1¹

2:3 

3:2 0:3¹

3:0¹

3:2¹

2:3¹

1:3¹

3:1¹1:3 

3:1 

0:3 

3:0 

0:3 

3:0 

Schernthaner Nina STTV  4  2 10  3

Berger Olivia OÖTTV  5  1 11  2

Zlojutro Ana NÖTTV  5  1 11  1

Somodi Ema STTTV  3  3  9  4

Schaubmair Lara TTTV  1  5  7  6

Heinz Lena NÖTTV  2  4  8  5

Eder Mary-Claire OÖTTV  1  5  7  7
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Endreihung: Gruppe 4 weiblich

 1.  Schultschik Stella (NÖTTV) U15/1

 2.  Pichler Franziska (STTTV) U17/2

 3.  Weiß Fiona Romana (BTTV) U15/2

 4.  Krop Johanna (KTTV) U13/2

 5.  Grabmüller Leni (TTTV) U15/1

 6.  Wanker Vanessa (TTTV) U15/1

 7.  Bahr Johanna (STTV) U17/1

 8.  Pucci Angelina (STTV) U17/1

 9.  Zlojutro Ana (NÖTTV) U13/1

10.  Berger Olivia (OÖTTV) U11

11.  Schernthaner Nina (STTV) U15/1

12.  Somodi Ema (STTTV) U13/1

13.  Heinz Lena (NÖTTV) U13/1

14.  Schaubmair Lara (TTTV) U11

15.  Eder Mary-Claire (OÖTTV) U11
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Gruppe 1 männlich

Gruppe 1 männlich
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Pürstinger Lorenz TTTV  7  2 16  2

Schwab Philip VTTV  4  5 13  5

Zaric Stefan WTTV  1  8 10 10

Bichler Florian STTV  3  6 12  9

Maad Johannes NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Juhasz Mark NÖTTV  3  6 12  8

Sagawe Marc NÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Galitschitsch Michael STTTV  4  5 13  6

Dieudonné Maxime VTTV  5  4 14  4

Klinglmair Manuel OÖTTV  4  5 13  7
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Endreihung: Gruppe 1 männlich

 1.  Maad Johannes (NÖTTV) U17/3

 2.  Pürstinger Lorenz (TTTV) U19/2

 3.  Sagawe Marc (NÖTTV) U19/1

 4.  Dieudonné Maxime (VTTV) U21/3

 5.  Schwab Philip (VTTV) U19/2

 6.  Galitschitsch Michael (STTTV)U19/2

 7.  Klinglmair Manuel (OÖTTV) U17/2

 8.  Juhasz Mark (NÖTTV) U17/2

 9.  Bichler Florian (STTV) U17/3

10.  Zaric Stefan (WTTV) U19/1
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Kindl Fabian TTTV  3  6 12  9

Girlinger Benjamin OÖTTV  5  4 14  4

Hold Tobias STTTV  4  5 13  5

Waltl Kento STTV  3  6 12 10

Dobretsberger Paul WTTV  4  5 13  6

Lucanin Stefan WTTV  4  5 13  7

Seper Erik WTTV  6  3 15  2

Matlschweiger Manuel STTTV  3  6 12  8

Grünsteidl Simon OÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Widauer Konstantin TTTV  7  2 16  1
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Endreihung: Gruppe 2 männlich

 1.  Widauer Konstantin (TTTV) U17/3

 2.  Seper Erik (WTTV) U17/3

 3.  Grünsteidl Simon (OÖTTV) U21/3

 4.  Girlinger Benjamin (OÖTTV) U13/2

 5.  Hold Tobias (STTTV) U15/2

 6.  Dobretsberger Paul (WTTV) U15/2

 7.  Lucanin Stefan (WTTV) U19/2

 8.  Matlschweiger Manuel (STTTV)U19/2

 9.  Kindl Fabian (TTTV) U19/1

10.  Waltl Kento (STTV) U17/2
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Gruppe 3 männlich

Gruppe 3 männlich
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Sarofem Bischoy STTTV  5  4 14  3

Dür Alexander STTV  8  1 17  1

Kolodziejczyk Franciszek NÖTTV  4  5 13  8

Tischberger Tobias OÖTTV  7  2 16  2

Wyss Stephan WTTV  5  4 14  5

Kahofer Anton WTTV  4  5 13  7

Kampas Felix WTTV  2  7 11  9

Margaritis Giovanni NÖTTV  5  4 14  6

Pühringer David TTTV  5  4 14  4

Weninger Tobias BTTV  0  9  9 10
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Endreihung: Gruppe 3 männlich

 1.  Dür Alexander (STTV) U15/2

 2.  Tischberger Tobias (OÖTTV) U13/2

 3.  Sarofem Bischoy (STTTV) U17/2

 4.  Pühringer David (TTTV) U17/3

 5.  Wyss Stephan (WTTV) U17/1

 6.  Margaritis Giovanni (NÖTTV) U17/2

 7.  Kahofer Anton (WTTV) U17/1

 8.  Kolodziejczyk Franciszek (NÖTTV)U15/1

 9.  Kampas Felix (WTTV) U19/1

10.  Weninger Tobias (BTTV) U19/2

Gruppe 4 männlich

Gruppe 4 männlich
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Skerbinz Patrick NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Kastl Adrian OÖTTV  5  4 14  6

Schrödl Lorenz WTTV  0  9  9 10

Blersch Leo STTV  5  4 14  4

Nowakowski Paul KTTV  7  2 16  2

Petscher Simon KTTV  5  4 14  5

Prettner Gabriel VTTV  2  7 11  8

Stift Lionel WTTV  7  2 16  3

Stüger Lukas OÖTTV  5  4 14  7

Geringer Fabian NÖTTV  1  8 10  9
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Endreihung: Gruppe 4 männlich

 1.  Skerbinz Patrick (NÖTTV) U15/1

 2.  Nowakowski Paul (KTTV) U15/2

 3.  Stift Lionel (WTTV) U15/2

 4.  Blersch Leo (STTV) U15/2

 5.  Petscher Simon (KTTV) U15/2

 6.  Kastl Adrian (OÖTTV) U13/2

 7.  Stüger Lukas (OÖTTV) U17/2

 8.  Prettner Gabriel (VTTV) U17/2

 9.  Geringer Fabian (NÖTTV) U17/1

10.  Schrödl Lorenz (WTTV) U17/3
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Gruppe 5 männlich

Gruppe 5 männlich
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Kratochwil Andre NÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Laubreiter Noah Maris KTTV  5  4 14  5

Poppenwimmer Amir Sam WTTV  3  6 10  7

Frehsner Daniel STTTV  1  8  8  9

Budin Matthias TTTV  8  1 15  2

Bayer Denis TTTV  8  1 17  1

Nickel Florian STTTV  4  5 13  6

Sonderegger Jakob VTTV  7  2 14  4

Kobler Franz OÖTTV  3  6 10  8

Matviychuk Daniel NÖTTV  0  9  4 10
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Endreihung: Gruppe 5 männlich

 1.  Bayer Denis (TTTV) U17/2

 2.  Budin Matthias (TTTV) U17/2

 3.  Kratochwil Andre (NÖTTV) U17/3

 4.  Sonderegger Jakob (VTTV) U17/2

 5.  Laubreiter Noah Maris (KTTV)U15/2

 6.  Nickel Florian (STTTV) U19/1

 7.  Poppenwimmer Amir Sam (WTTV)U17/3

 8.  Kobler Franz (OÖTTV) U19/1

 9.  Frehsner Daniel (STTTV) U15/2

10.  Matviychuk Daniel (NÖTTV) U13/2
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Salimov Husein STTV  5  4 14  6

Kipman Filip STTV  3  6 12  7

Wolf Fabian BTTV  5  4 14  5

Wildling Emilio STTTV  2  7 10  9

Nowak Thao NÖTTV  8  1 17  1

Tüchler Robin NÖTTV  1  8  8 10

Kriha Fabian NÖTTV  6  3 15  3

Ropp Marcel KTTV  8  1 17  2

Schrödl Vinzenz WTTV  2  7 11  8

Sams Elias STTV  5  4 14  4
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Endreihung: Gruppe 6 männlich

 1.  Nowak Thao (NÖTTV) U13/2

 2.  Ropp Marcel (KTTV) U13/2

 3.  Kriha Fabian (NÖTTV) U17/2

 4.  Sams Elias (STTV) U19/1

 5.  Wolf Fabian (BTTV) U17/1

 6.  Salimov Husein (STTV) U15/1

 7.  Kipman Filip (STTV) U17/2

 8.  Schrödl Vinzenz (WTTV) U15/2

 9.  Wildling Emilio (STTTV) U15/2

10.  Tüchler Robin (NÖTTV) U17/2
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Gruppe 7 männlich
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Wildling Valentino STTTV  5  4 14  5 SV: 4:4

Linsbogen Valentin BTTV  5  4 14  4 SV: 4:3

Schlechter Fabian TTTV  8  1 17  1

Ludescher Theo VTTV  2  7 10  9 SV: 0:3

Acimovic Simon STTV  7  2 16  3

Spitzer Samuel KTTV  3  6 10  8 SV: 3:0

Wagner Leon VTTV  5  4 14  6 SV: 3:4

Hohenegger Jonas TTTV  8  1 17  2

Neugebauer Tobias BTTV  0  9  9 10

Steinkogler Florian OÖTTV  2  7 11  7
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Endreihung: Gruppe 7 männlich

 1.  Schlechter Fabian (TTTV) U17/1

 2.  Hohenegger Jonas (TTTV) U15/2

 3.  Acimovic Simon (STTV) U15/2

 4.  Linsbogen Valentin (BTTV) U17/2

 5.  Wildling Valentino (STTTV) U17/2

 6.  Wagner Leon (VTTV) U17/3

 7.  Steinkogler Florian (OÖTTV) U15/2

 8.  Spitzer Samuel (KTTV) U13/2

 9.  Ludescher Theo (VTTV) U15/2

10.  Neugebauer Tobias (BTTV) U19/1

Gruppe 8 männlich

Gruppe 8 männlich
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Szuta Filip NÖTTV  7  2 16  1

Wilder Jakob NÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente NÖTTV  2  7 11 10

Goch Maksymilian VTTV  5  4 13  7

Himmer Mario STTV  5  4 14  4

Mayrhofer Laurenz OÖTTV  6  3 13  6

Binder Philipp KTTV  4  5 13  5

Chen Jacky TTTV  6  3 15  2

Mörschbacher Stefan STTTV  2  7 11  9

Szuta Borys NÖTTV  6  3 15  3
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Endreihung: Gruppe 8 männlich

 1.  Szuta Filip (NÖTTV) U17/1

 2.  Chen Jacky (TTTV) U15/1

 3.  Szuta Borys (NÖTTV) U13/2

 4.  Himmer Mario (STTV) U17/2

 5.  Binder Philipp (KTTV) U15/2

 6.  Mayrhofer Laurenz (OÖTTV) U13/1

 7.  Goch Maksymilian (VTTV) U17/1

 8.  Wilder Jakob (NÖTTV) U15/2

 9.  Mörschbacher Stefan (STTTV)U17/1

10.  Lörincz Krisztofer-Levente (NÖTTV)U17/1
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Gruppe 9 männlich

Gruppe 9 männlich
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Stejskal Jan WTTV  3  6 10  7

Rehberger Thomas WTTV  2  7  9  8

Fellerer Finn WTTV  6  3 13  5

Bian Benjamin OÖTTV  6  3 13  4

Chen Kevin KTTV  1  8  8  9

Kriha Tobias NÖTTV  5  4 12  6

Greifeneder Elias OÖTTV  0  9  0 10

Sams Simon STTV  7  2 14  3

Reich Samuel TTTV  7  2 14  2

Gschanes Daniel WTTV  8  1 15  1
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Endreihung: Gruppe 9 männlich

 1.  Gschanes Daniel (WTTV) U11

 2.  Reich Samuel (TTTV) U15/2

 3.  Sams Simon (STTV) U15/1

 4.  Bian Benjamin (OÖTTV) U10

 5.  Fellerer Finn (WTTV) U15/2

 6.  Kriha Tobias (NÖTTV) U15/1

 7.  Stejskal Jan (WTTV) U15/2

 8.  Rehberger Thomas (WTTV) U15/2

 9.  Chen Kevin (KTTV) U13/1

10.  Greifeneder Elias (OÖTTV) U13/2

Gruppe 10 männlich

Gruppe 10 männlich
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Sams Joshua STTV  5  4 14  5

Auer Maximilian WTTV  0  9  9 10

Liang Niki NÖTTV  2  7 11  9

Grabmann Lionel OÖTTV  8  1 17  2

Lichtenberg Jonas STTTV  8  1 17  1

Roch Robin STTTV  4  5 13  7

Katzer Marc STTTV  6  3 15  4

Dadyal Viraj NÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Kolbert Jan WTTV  6  3 15  3

Matschitsch Matti STTV  4  5 13  6
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Endreihung: Gruppe 10 männlich

 1.  Lichtenberg Jonas (STTTV) U13/1

 2.  Grabmann Lionel (OÖTTV) U13/1

 3.  Kolbert Jan (WTTV) U15/2

 4.  Katzer Marc (STTTV) U15/1

 5.  Sams Joshua (STTV) U11

 6.  Matschitsch Matti (STTV) U13/2

 7.  Roch Robin (STTTV) U15/2

 8.  Dadyal Viraj (NÖTTV) U17/1

 9.  Liang Niki (NÖTTV) U17/1

10.  Auer Maximilian (WTTV) U17/3
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Gruppe 11 männlich

Gruppe 11 männlich
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Hsiao Luke WTTV  7  2 16  3

Ljubas Ivano OÖTTV  1  8 10 10

Erlach Fabian STTV  7  2 16  2

Chmielak Dominik TTTV  8  1 17  1

Alic Ajdin NÖTTV  5  4 14  5

Wagner Christoph NÖTTV  2  7 11  9

Jandrisic Leo NÖTTV  3  6 12  7

Weinzierl Sebastian STTV  4  5 13  6

Kronsteiner Jakob OÖTTV  2  7 11  8

Szongott Christian WTTV  6  3 15  4
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Endreihung: Gruppe 11 männlich

 1.  Chmielak Dominik (TTTV) U15/1

 2.  Erlach Fabian (STTV) U15/1

 3.  Hsiao Luke (WTTV) U13/2

 4.  Szongott Christian (WTTV) U13/2

 5.  Alic Ajdin (NÖTTV) U15/2

 6.  Weinzierl Sebastian (STTV) U13/1

 7.  Jandrisic Leo (NÖTTV) U15/2

 8.  Kronsteiner Jakob (OÖTTV) U13/2

 9.  Wagner Christoph (NÖTTV) U11

10.  Ljubas Ivano (OÖTTV) U15/1

Gruppe 12 männlich

Vorrunde Gruppe A
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Cvijic David STTV  4  2 10  2

Ajdaranovic Novak NÖTTV  4  2 10  3

Chen Sung WTTV  6  0 12  1

Kapfinger Lennox TTTV  2  4  8  6

Torbics Adam STTTV  2  4  8  5

Purtz David WTTV  0  6  6  7

Kriha Jonas NÖTTV  3  3  9  4
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Vorrunde Gruppe B
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Kezai Richard NÖTTV  1  4  6  5

Chen Seung Jin WTTV  5  0 10  1

Mar-Nagy Sebö STTV  3  2  8  3

Mayr-Toll Valentin TTTV  0  5  5  6

Zaunmayr Ricardo OÖTTV  4  1  9  2

Wilder Simon NÖTTV  2  3  7  4
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Vorrunde Gruppe C
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Csomor Bela WTTV  5  0 10  1

Weinreich Lorenz TTTV  2  3  7  4

Hlawa Leo STTV  4  1  9  2

Cvijic Andrej STTV  2  3  7  3

Rauch Daniel OÖTTV  1  4  6  6

Sagawe Daniel NÖTTV  1  4  6  5
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Finalrunde Platz 1-6
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Chen Sung WTTV  4  1  9  2

Csomor Bela WTTV  3  2  8  3

Cvijic David STTV  2  3  7  4

Hlawa Leo STTV  1  4  6  5

Zaunmayr Ricardo OÖTTV  0  5  5  6

Chen Seung Jin WTTV  5  0 10  1
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Finalrunde Platz 7-12
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Ajdaranovic Novak NÖTTV  3  2  8  2

Kriha Jonas NÖTTV  3  2  8  3

Mar-Nagy Sebö STTV  4  1  9  1

Cvijic Andrej STTV  2  3  7  4

Weinreich Lorenz TTTV  2  3  7  5

Wilder Simon NÖTTV  1  4  6  6
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Finalrunde Platz 13-17
Gruppe 12 männlich
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Torbics Adam STTTV  5  1 11  1

Kapfinger Lennox TTTV  5  1 11  2

Purtz David WTTV  1  5  7  6

Kezai Richard NÖTTV  3  3  9  4

Sagawe Daniel NÖTTV  4  2 10  3

Rauch Daniel OÖTTV  2  4  8  5

Mayr-Toll Valentin TTTV  1  5  7  7
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 1.  Chen Seung Jin (WTTV) U11

 2.  Chen Sung (WTTV) U10

 3.  Csomor Bela (WTTV) U13/1

 4.  Cvijic David (STTV) U15/2

 5.  Hlawa Leo (STTV) U13/2

 6.  Zaunmayr Ricardo (OÖTTV) U15/1

 7.  Mar-Nagy Sebö (STTV) U13/2

 8.  Ajdaranovic Novak (NÖTTV) U11

 9.  Kriha Jonas (NÖTTV) U13/1

10.  Cvijic Andrej (STTV) U13/2

11.  Weinreich Lorenz (TTTV) U13/1

12.  Wilder Simon (NÖTTV) U13/1

13.  Torbics Adam (STTTV) U15/1

14.  Kapfinger Lennox (TTTV) U13/1

15.  Sagawe Daniel (NÖTTV) U13/2

16.  Kezai Richard (NÖTTV) U13/2

17.  Rauch Daniel (OÖTTV) U13/1

18.  Purtz David (WTTV) U11

19.  Mayr-Toll Valentin (TTTV) U13/1


